Harvest Dressage
Schooling Show Results

Ring: JW Arena Judge: Heidi Williams ‘L’
PLACE ENTRY RIDER HORSE SCORE
OVERALL HIGH POINT: Molly Johnson Lexicon USEA Novice B 74.44%

CLASS 510 USDF 2nd-4th TOC
1st  #142 Jenna Harris Beam Me Up (2-2) 58.85%
2nd  #142 Jenna Harris Beam Me Up (2-1) 57.29%

CLASS 507 First Level, Test 1
1st  #196 Sarah Joynt Bella Suprense 62.59%
2nd  #105 Ellen Corob Primo’s Sienna Gen ECE 62.04%

CLASS 508 First Level, Test 2
1st  #181 Cricket Wood lluminare 71.52%
2nd  #105 Ellen Corob Primo’s Sienna Gen ECE 64.70%

CLASS 509 First Level, Test 3

1st  # 206 Suzanne Kritz Onohi 73.75%
2nd  #196 Sarah Joynt Bella Suprense 65.00%
3rd  #105 Ellen Corob Primo’s Sienna Gen ECE 64.03%

CLASS 501 Introductory Level, Test A
1st  #164 Layla Mestre Skies The Limit 66.25%
2nd  #163 Kora Gonzalez Miss Southern Belle 62.19%

CLASS 513 Dressage Seat Equitation
1st  #195 Sarah Joynt Knoxy Lane BRB 78.00%



CLASS 504

1st #1115
2nd  #165
3rd  #128
4th  #140
5th  #116
6th  #195
7th  #160
8th  #131
CLASS 505
1st #1224
2nd  #115
3rd  #140
4th  #116
CLASS 506
1st  #124
2nd  #195
3rd  #144
CLASS 511
1st  #144
2nd  #127
CLASS 503
1st  #148
CLASS 512
1st  #125
2nd  #148
3rd  #126

Training Level, Test 1
Aubrey Davis
Toni Mestre
Charlotte Demers
Gina Miles
Katey Augsburger-Katz
Sarah Joynt
Emmett Millbury
Anabella Stewart-Rahm

Training Level, Test 2
Erin Hoyt-Thobe
Aubrey Davis
Gina Miles
Katey Augsburger-Katz

Training Level, Test 3
Erin Hoyt-Thobe
Sarah Joynt
Gina Miles

FEI (including Eventing) TOC

Brandy de Marengo
Your Majesty

King Leo

Teddy

Eneko AD

Knoxy Lane BRB
Stetson

Dipped in Gold

Logan

Brandy de Marengo
Teddy

Eneko AD

Logan
Knoxy Lane BRB

Quitschgelb vom Carree

66.35%
65.38%
65.00%
64.42%
62.54%
61.15%
56.73%
55.00%

72.66%
67.76%
67.59%
61.72%

67.60%
65.60%
65.20%

Gina Miles Quitschgelb vom Carree FEI 5yo Preliminary 73.40%

Camille Batoy

Introductory Level, Test C

Femme Fatale WeCCI2* Test B

Zoe Peel Sonnys Bar Fight
USEA Eventing TOC

Molly Johnson Lexicon

Zoe Peel Sonnys Bar Fight

Sanskriti Agarwal Pippin

USEA Novice B
USEA Starter
USEA Starter

65.45%

72.50%

74.44%
69.33%
63.33%



