

Harvest Dressage Schooling Show Results

Saturday, September 13th, 2025

Ring: JW Arena Judge: Heidi Williams 'L'

<u>PLAC</u>	CE ENT	RY RIDER	HORSE	SCORE	
OVE	RALL HI	GH POINT: Molly Johnson	Lexicon USEA Novice B	74.44%	
CLAS	SS 510	USDF 2nd-4th TOC			
1st	#142	Jenna Harris	Beam Me Up (2-2)	58.85%	
2nd	#142	Jenna Harris	Beam Me Up (2-1)	57.29%	
CLAS	SS 507	First Level, Test 1			
1st	#196	Sarah Joynt	Bella Suprense	62.59%	
2nd	#105	Ellen Corob	Primo's Sienna Gen ECE	62.04%	
CLASS 508 First Level, Test 2					
1st	#181	Cricket Wood	Illuminare	71.52%	
2nd	#105	Ellen Corob	Primo's Sienna Gen ECE	64.70%	
CLAS					
1st	# 206	Suzanne Kritz	Onohi	73.75%	
2nd	#196	Sarah Joynt	Bella Suprense	65.00%	
3rd	#105	Ellen Corob	Primo's Sienna Gen ECE	64.03%	
CLAS	SS 501	Introductory Level, Test A			
1st	#164	Layla Mestre	Skies The Limit	66.25%	
2nd	#163	Kora Gonzalez	Miss Southern Belle	62.19%	
CLASS 513 Dressage Seat Equitation					
1st	#195	Sarah Joynt	Knoxy Lane BRB	78.00%	

CLAS	SS 504	Training Level, Test 1	
1st	#115	Aubrey Davis Brandy de Marengo 6	66.35%
2nd	#165	Toni Mestre Your Majesty 6	65.38%
3rd	#128	Charlotte Demers King Leo 6	65.00%
4th	#140	Gina Miles Teddy 6	64.42%
5th	#116	Katey Augsburger-Katz Eneko AD 6	62.54%
6th	#195	Sarah Joynt Knoxy Lane BRB 6	61.15%
7th	#160	Emmett Millbury Stetson 5	56.73%
8th	#131	Anabella Stewart-Rahm Dipped in Gold 5	55.00%
CLAS	SS 505	Training Level, Test 2	
1st	#124	Erin Hoyt-Thobe Logan 7	72.66%
2nd	#115	Aubrey Davis Brandy de Marengo 6	67.76%
3rd	#140	Gina Miles Teddy 6	67.59%
4th	#116	Katey Augsburger-Katz Eneko AD 6	61.72%
CLAS	SS 506	Training Level, Test 3	
1st	#124	•	67.60%
2nd	#195	Sarah Joynt Knoxy Lane BRB 6	65.60%
3rd	#144	Gina Miles Quitschgelb vom Carree 6	65.20%
CLAS	SS 511	FEI (including Eventing) TOC	
1st	#144	Gina Miles Quitschgelb vom Carree FEI 5yo Preliminary 7	73.40%
2nd	#127	Camille Batoy Femme Fatale WeCCl2* Test B	65.45%
CLAS	SS 503	Introductory Level, Test C	
1st	#148		72.50%
	CC E40	LICEA Eventing TOC	
1st	#125	USEA Eventing TOC Molly Johnson Lexicon USEA Novice B 7	74.44%
2nd	#148	•	69.33%
3rd	#146	, o	63.33%
JIU	#120	Sanskilli Agarwar Fippin USEA Starter C	00.00%